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Name
Weight

Height, h
Width, w

Flange Thickness, tf
Web Thickness, tw

Area, A
Shear Area, SA2
Shear Area, SA3

Inertia, I22
Interia, I33

Centroid, x0
Centroid, y0
Torsional, J

Radius of Gyration, R2
Radius of Gyration, R3

Section Modulus, S2-Left
Section Modulus, S2-Right
Section Modulus, S3-Top

Section Modulus, S3-Bottom
Plastic Modulus, Z2
Plastic Modulus, Z3

TW200X400X13X21
0.84
200
400
21
13

10935
2600
7000

1.122E+07
2.483E+07

200.0
32.1

1340107
32.03222
47.65176

56100
56100

773520.3
147885.6
847562.8
273415.7
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